

Catoosa County Planning and Zoning Office 184 Tiger Trail

Ringgold, Georgia 30736 706-965-3787 Fax: 706-965-7244

CATOOSA COUNTY ALCOHOL BEVERAGE COMMISSION AGENDA FOR AUGUST 20, 2019

The Catoosa County Alcohol Beverage Commission will meet at the Catoosa County Administrative Building in Ringgold on Tuesday, August 20, 2019 @ 8:30 a.m.

REGULAR MEETING

There are no Alcohol License cases for this meeting.

REGULAR MEETING HAS BEEN CANCELLED

cc: Catoosa County Board of Commissioners
Catoosa County Alcoholic Beverage Commission
Alicia Vaughn, County Manager
James Davis, Zoning Administrator
Chad Young, Attorney
Mayor Kelly Holcomb
Catoosa County Administration Building